
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      

Fall Footin It For 

Ferd’s 

Fun Run  
 

1 

2 

 

3 
Feast of  

St Francis 

Assisi  

School Mass 

8:15 

Pet Blessing 3:00 

4 5 

Confessions 3rd –8th  

1st Wednesday 

 

 

 

6 
Spirit Wear Sale  

Begins 

 

 

1st Trimester Progress 

Reports Going Home 

7 

Student Council 

Speeches & Elections 
 

 

8 

9 

 

10 

NO SCHOOL 

 

11 12 

 

13 

 

14 
School Mass 8:15  

Boss’s Day>>>>>> 

Ferd Friday Family Fun Night 

#2 TRUNK-OR-TREAT 

6:00 PM Arrival 

 

15 
 

16 

Mandatory 

Confirmation Parent 

Meeting 9:45 

Torba Center 

Family Mass 11:30 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

Spirit Wear  

Sale Ends 

 

21 
School Mass 8:15 

11:15-11:30 Dismissal 

Extended Care  

available until 6:00 PM 

Parent-Teacher 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 
2nd Annual Fall Candle 

Sale Begins 

 

28 
School Mass 8:15 

 

 

29 

 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 
  

 

   1 

 

2 

 

3 4 

 

6 6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 14 

 

15 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 28 29 

       

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
Fill-the-Field 

Let’s Cheer on our Bulls 

Soccer 

St Patrick’s 

1:30  

2 

 

3 

 

4 
Feast of St. Francis 

Mass 8:15 

Early Dismissal1:45/2:00  

Blessing of the  

Animals 2:00-2:20  

Pope’s Courtyard 

5 
Confessions Grades 3—8 

6   
SPIRIT WEAR 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

NO SCHOOL 

 

10 

Return of BABY 

BULLS  

9:00—10:30 
 

11 
National Stop 

Bullying Day 

Queen of Hearts  

at The Nest  

6:30 

12 

Sonny Acres  

Pumpkin Farms 

PreK—3rd Grade 

13 
Donuts & Dialogue  

With Mrs. Folino 

Activity Center 7:15 A.M. 

 

Mass 8:15 

14 

15 

8:30  

 

 

 

8:30 

16 
 

17 

1st Parent  

Confirmation  

Meeting 6:00PM  

Activity 

Center 

18 
Dine N Share 

3750 N Central 

4PM—11PM 

 

 

19 20   School Mass  8:15 

11:15-11:30 Dismissal  

Extended Care  

available until 6:00 PM 

Conferences noon—7:00 

8th Grade Bake Sale during 

Conferences 

Halloween Dance 7:30-9:00 

21 
 

22 

 

23 
Red Ribbon Week Begins 

Details Coming Soon 

24    

Baby Bulls 

9:00-10:30 

 
 

25 

Early Dismissal 

Details Coming 

Soon 
Queen of Hearts  

at The Nest  

6:30 

26 27   School Mass 8:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time 6:00—8:30 PM 

28 

 

29 30 
 

31 
Halloween-Out Of  

Uniform 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

     


