

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Fill-the-Field Let's Cheer on our Bulls Soccer St Patrick's 1:30	2	3	Feast of St. Francis Mass 8:15 Early Dismissal1:45/2:00 Blessing of the Animals 2:00-2:20 Pope's Courtyard	5 Confessions Grades 3—8 Chappyld Chappyld Teachers	6 SPIRIT WEAR HAPPY WORLD SMILE DAY	7
8	NO SCHOOL INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY	10 Return of BABY BULLS 9:00—10:30	National Stop Bullying Day Queen of Hearts at The Nest 6:30	12 Sonny Acres Pumpkin Farms PreK—3rd Grade	13 Donuts & Dialogue With Mrs. Folino Activity Center 7:15 A.M. Mass 8:15	14
Family Mass 8:30	16 September of the control of the	17 1st Parent Confirmation Meeting 6:00PM Activity Center	Dine N Share 3750 N Central 4PM—11PM	19	20 School Mass 8:15 11:15-11:30 Dismissal Extended Care available until 6:00 PM Conferences noon—7:00 8th Grade Bake Sale during Conferences Halloween Dance 7:30-9:00	HAPPY SWECTEST
22	23 Red Ribbon Week Begins Details Coming Soon	24 Baby Bulls 9:00-10:30	Early Dismissal Details Coming Soon Queen of Hearts at The Nest 6:30	26	27 School Mass 8:15 TRUNK or TREAT Time 6:00—8:30 PM	NATIONAL FIRST RESPONDERS DAY FIRE DEPT OF YOUR SERVICE!
29	30	31 Halloween-Out Of Uniform				